

Dated: 15th September 2017

To

Manager	General Manager	
Listing Department/ Department of Corporate Relations	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,	
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,	Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),	
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai- 51	
Scrip Code : 533344	Scrip Code: PFS	

Sub: Copy of Notice published in newspaper under section 160 of the Companies Act, 2013 Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed a notice published in one Hindi and one English newspaper pursuant to the provisions of Section 160 of the Companies Act 2013.

Submitted please.

Thanking You,

For PTC India Limited

Rajiv Maheshwari (Company Secretary)

FCS- 4998

Enclosed: as above

निर्धारित समय में उपस्थित न होने पर यह माना जायेगा कि आप नौकरी करने के इच्छुक नहीं हैं। अतः निगम की नियमावली के अन्तर्गत उक्त कार्मिकों की सेवायें समाप्त कर दी जायेंगी जिसके लिए वे स्वयं उत्तरदायी होंगे। प्रबन्धक (कार्मिक-1)



PTC India Limited

CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Phone: 011-41595100, 41659500, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144 Website: www.ptcindia.com, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com

NOTICE OF CANDIDATURE OF PERSON AS DIRECTOR

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 160 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), the Company has received a notice in writing on August 17, 2017 from one of its member namely M/s Florintree Advisors Private Limited along with a cheque of Rs. 1,00,000/- proposing the candidature of Mr. Mathew Cyriac (DIN:01903606) for appointing him to the office of Director of the Company in the ensuing 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) scheduled to be held on Monday, September 25, 2017 at 2:30 PM at Dr. S R KVS Auditorium (Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Auditorium), Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 2, APS Colony, Gurgaon Road Delhi Cantt, New Delhi-110010. An Addendum to the Notice of AGM for appointment of the aforesaid candidate containing his details as received from the said member along with the candidature notice is available on the website of the Company and on the website of NSDL i.e. http://www.ptcindia.com and <a href="http://ww

The Ordinary resolution proposing the appointment of Mr. Mathew Cyriac as Director of the Company shall be put to vote as a special business at the ensuing AGM through the remote e-voting facility provided by the company and Ballot paper at the venue of the AGM.

For PTC India Ltd

Sd/-

(Rajiv Maheshwari) Company Secretary

F-4998

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14th September, 2017

0

en forther of is

6. लेख 7. जह

। अह 8. उप तिः

(w

स्थ दिः

This
"Mat
comp
Regu
April

Telar

("Co

2. 1 3. 1 4. 1

5.

6

Additional Project Director, SICOM davp 13126/11/0003/1718

PTC India Limited



CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15. Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Phone: 011-41595100, 41659500, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144

Website: www.ptcindia.com, E-mall: info@ptcindia.com

NOTICE OF CANDIDATURE OF PERSON AS DIRECTOR

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 160 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), the Company has received a notice in writing on August 17, 2017 from one of its member namely M/s Florintree Advisors Private Limited along with a cheque of Rs. 1,00,000/- proposing the candidature of Mr. Mathew Cyriac (DIN:01903606) for appointing him to the office of Director of the Company in the ensuing 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) scheduled to be held on Monday, September 25, 2017 at 2.30 PM at Dr. S R KVS Auditorium (Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Auditorium), Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 2, APS Colony, Gurgaon Road Delhi Cantt, New Delhi- 110010. An Addendum to the Notice of AGM for appointment of the aforesaid candidate containing his details as received from the said member along with the candidature notice is available on the website of the Company and on the website of NSDL i.e. http://www.ptcindia.com and http://www.evotingnsdl.com. Also the same will be circulated at the AGM,

The Ordinary resolution proposing the appointment of Mr. Mathew Cyriac as Director of the Company shall be put to vote as a special business at the ensuing AGM through the remote e-voting facility provided by the company and Ballot paper at the

venue of the AGM.

For PTC India Ltd

Sd/-(Raiiv Maheshwari) Company Secretary

F-4998

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14th September, 2017

be subject Rs.30,47.9 Hundred Fi The borrow of the Act. in

1. House/FI Sq vard hav Housing Bo Boundary South-Ho 2. House N having cov Housing Bo Boundary I South Hou

Place: G **Date: 15**

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

E-Tender Notice

Reference: OPEN TENDER NO: CON/NCR/MLAR/AGRA/AMC/ELECTRICAL/2017

E-Open Tender in single bid system are invited for Services pertaining to substation & Electrical Installations at ICD/Malanpur, Gwalior & ICD/Agra at Container Corporation of India Ltd, North Central Regional office,6th Floor, IWAI Building, A-13, Sector-1, Noida-201301 (U.P.).Last date of submission of tender is up to 1400 hrs., on 09/10/2017 on the website www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL, For detailed information and any corrigendum please log on to www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL Chief General Manager/NCR

SOCIETY OF INTEGRATED COASTAL MANAGEMENT (SICOM)

(Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change) 111, First Floor, Pandit Deen Dayal Aantyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road New Delhi-110003

Cancellation of NIT (Notification to invite the Tender)

The NIT (Notification to invite the Tender) regarding "Development of Website for SICOM" published on 12 Aug 2017 stands cancelled.

Additional Project Director, SICOM davp 13126/11/0003/1718



PTC India Limited CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 Phone: 011-41595100, 41659500, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144 Website: www.ptcindia.com, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com

NOTICE OF CANDIDATURE OF PERSON AS DIRECTOR

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 160 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), the Company has received a notice in writing on August 17, 2017 from one of its member namely M/s Florintree Advisors Private Limited along with a cheque of Rs. 1,00,000/- proposing the candidature of Mr. Mathew Cyriac (DIN:01903606) for appointing him to the office of Director of the Company in the ensuing 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) scheduled to be held on Monday, September 25, 2017 at 2.30 PM at Dr. S R KVS Auditorium (Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Auditorium), Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 2, APS Colony Gurgaon Road Delhi Cantt, New Delhi- 110010. An Addendum to the Notice of AGM for appointment of the aforesaid candidate containing his details as received from the said member along with the candidature notice is available on the website of the Company and on the website of NSDL i.e. http://www.ptcindia.com and http://www.evotingnsdl.com. Also the same will be circulated at the AGM.

The Ordinary resolution proposing the appointment of Mr. Mathew Cyriac as Director of the Company shall be put to vote as a special business at the ensuing AGM through the remote e-voting facility provided by the company and Ballot paper at the venue of the AGM.

For PTC India Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 14th September, 2017

Sd/ (Rajiv Maheshwari) Company Secretary F-4998

यूनियन वैंक Union Bank of India (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

GURGAON MAIN BRANCH, 548/1, Dayanand Colony, New Railway Road, Gurgaon (HARYANA)-122001 PH-0124-2320401, 2327486(F), gurgaon@unionbankofindia.com

SCHEDULE 6 [Rule - 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas trie undersigned being the authorized officer of UNION BANK OF INDIA,548/1 New Railway Road Dayanand Colony Branch Gurgaon under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest Act, 2002(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 28.02.2017 calling upon the borrower Mr Shishan Kumar Aggarwal and Guarantor Sh Rajesh Mangla to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 54,43,417/- (Rupees Fifty Four lacs Forty three thousand four hundred seventeen only) along with interest @ contractual rate of interest from 01.11.2016 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower & guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below on 08.09.2017 in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) read with rule 8 of the said rule

यूनियन बैंक M Union Bank

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Sector-27, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon -122002 Phone: 0124-2577985, 2577984

SCHEDULE 6 [Rule - 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

the undersigned being the authorised officer of Union Bank of India, Sector-27, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest Act, 2002(54 of 2002) and Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest Act, 2002(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice Ref No.665-10 dated 17.03.2017 calling upon the borrower Mrs. Suman Devi & Mr. Ajay Kumar and guarantor Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sain to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 30,47,954/- (Rupees Thirty lakhs forty seven thousand nine hundred fifty four only) along with interest @ contractual rate of interest from 01.02.2017 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower & guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below on 08.09.2017 in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section

13(4) read with rule 8 of the said rules.
The borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Union Bank Of India for an amount Rs.30,47,954/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13

of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Description of Immovable Property

1. House/Flat No 1200-FF, (First Floor), Type LIG, Block No F measuring 20.34 Sq yard having covered area 150 Sq Ft, situated in residential colony known as Housing Board Colony, Sector-31-32A, Tehsil & District – Gurgaon (Haryana)
Boundary East – Road, West – Public Entrance, North – House No 1201 FF, South - House No 1200/LIG

South - House No 1200/LIG 2. House No/Flat No 1201-F, (First Floor), measuring 20.34 Sq Yards/Mtrs, having covered area 180 Sq Ft, situated in residential colony known as Housing Board Colony, Sector-31-32A, Tehsil & District- Gurgaon (Haryana) Boundary East - Road, West - Public Entrance, North - House No 1201 LIG, South House No 1200 First Floor

Place: Gurgaon Date: 15-09-2017

Authorized Officer Union Bank of India, Gurgaon Branch

DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL & DSI DC INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Technical Center Building Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052 Office of the Executive Engineer (ED)-II NIT No. - 01/17-18

Name of work: Operation and Maintenance of Raw Effluent Pumping Station at Lawrence Road, Delhi.

Estimated Cost: ₹16,21,152/-, Earnest Money: ₹32,424/-, Last date of submission of E-Tender: 21.09.2017 at 15:00 hrs. Date of Opening of Technical Bid: 21.09.2017 at 15:30 hrs... Tender ID: 2017_DSIDC_136867_1

Terms, conditions and details can be had from our website: www.dsiidc.org & govt.procurement.delhi.gov.in



ENGINEERING PROJECTS (INDIA) LTD.

(A Govern

NIT No: DLI/C&E/WI-675/301 Date :14.09.2017 Notice Inviting Tender for "Structural Steel for Building Structures & Conveyor Galleries" for Project of "Augmentation of Fuel & Flux Crushing Facilities (Pkg-064) for Bhilai Steel Plant at

Chhattisgarh" Completion Period: 90 Days

For details, visit EPI Website: www.engineeringprojects.com or CPP Portal: www.eprocure.gov.in or

TCIL Portal: www.fcil-india-electronictender.com

SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035 CIN: L63020DL1992PLC121695; Ph.: 011-47634400

Website: www.sindhutrade.com; Email id: corporatecompliance@sindhutrade.com;

Extracts of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Financial Year and Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 (Rs. In Lakhs)

	Quarter ended	
Particulars	30.06.2017 Unaudited	30.06.2016 Unaudited
Total Income from operations	20710.15	19401.19
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or	2175.18	2350.66
Extraordinary items)	2175.18	2350.66
Net profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax)	2175.18	2350.66
Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1472.39	1587.14
Equity Share Capital	5139.76	5139.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Balance	*	
Sheet of previous year)	35424.39	27730.29
Earning Per Shares (for continuing and discontinued operation) of /-each)	1	
Basic:	2.86	3.09
Diluted:	2.86	3.09

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and company's website www.sindhutrade.com. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 14th September, 2017
- The company adopted IND-AS effective 1st April, 2017 and accordingly, the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND - AS 34prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary,

Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period

For & on behalf of Board of Directors Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Sdl-

HIAR PARCE PA TIPE The best जाता है कि सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 दिन के अन्दर कार्यालय में उपस्थित हों निर्धारित समय में उपस्थित न होने पर यह माना जायेगा कि आप नौकरी करने के इच्छुक नहीं हैं। अतः निगम की नियमावली के अन्तर्गत उक्त कार्मिकों की सेवायें समाप्त कर दी जायेंगी जिसके लिए वे स्वयं उत्तरदायी होंगे। प्रबन्धक (कार्मिक-1)



10005

lakhs)

nded

2016

5.34

(0.87)

(0.87)

(0.87)

(0.87)

763.02

(0.01)

es Act

icable.

ed with

is and

nancia

on the

6 have

ercised

ir view

ereve

mited

Sdl kash recto 289179

.2017

(कपर

तथा . तर्गत

हमने व स्त

देनांक

स्त्रप

रक्षित

व स्त गापके

य इस

गा।

2.89

(ed)

PTC India Limited

CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 Phone: 011-41595100, 41659500, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144 Website: www.ptcindia.com, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com

NOTICE OF CANDIDATURE OF PERSON AS DIRECTOR

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 160 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), the Company has received a notice in writing on August 17, 2017 from one of its member namely M/s Florintree Advisors Private Limited along with a cheque of Rs. 1,00,000/- proposing the candidature of Mr. Mathew Cyriac (DIN:01903606) for appointing him to the office of Director of the Company in the ensuing 18th Annual General Meeting (AGM) scheduled to be held on Monday, September 25, 2017 at 2.30 PM at Dr. S R KVS Auditorium (Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Auditorium), Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 2, APS Colony, Gurgaon Road Delhi Cantt, New Delhi- 110010. An Addendum to the Notice of AGM for appointment of the aforesaid candidate containing his details as received from the said member along with the candidature notice is available on the website of the Company and on the website of NSDL i.e. http://www.ptcindia.com and http://www.evotingnsdl.com. Also the same will be circulated at the AGM.

The Ordinary resolution proposing the appointment of Mr. Mathew Cyriac as Director of the Company shall be put to vote as a special business at the ensuing AGM through the remote e-voting facility provided by the company and Ballot paper at the venue of the AGM. For PTC India Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 14th September, 2017

Sd/-(Rajiv Maheshwari) Company Secretary F-4998

R R Financial Consultants Limited

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023530

Regd off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building,
21 Barakambha Road, New Delhi-110001

Phone:- 011-23354802, Email id:- cs@rrfcl.com, Website:- www.rrfcl.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter Ended on 30th June. 2017

TOT THE THE STANDARD OF SOLIT	4110, 2011	(₹ in lakh
	Consolidated Quarter ended	
Particulars		
	30.06.2017 (unaudited)	30.06.2016 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	407.38	373,62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.99	16.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.99	16.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.16	16.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.28	17.50
Equity Share Capital	1106.94	1106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year		TP/
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	0.07 0.07	0.13

The above audited result were reviewed by the Audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 14th Sep, 2017.

The unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 have been subject to limited review by statutory Auditors.

Beginning from 1st April, 2017, the company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016. The Above results has been prepared in compliance with recognition and measurment principles of companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), as amended by the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment rules), 2016 prescribed under section 133 of company Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter June 30th, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com

For and on behalf of the Board ... R R Financial Consultants Limited SDI-

Place: New Delhi Date: 14th September, 2017

Rajat Prasad Managing Director Din: 00062612 निदशा क अनुरेतार सहयामा आराक मुगतान कर रहा ह। सहयामा पूरा दय साश क पुननुभवान क कर मनगप सवाब्य न्याय संबंभिट करने की प्रक्रिया में है। तदनुसार, ऋण अच्छा माना गया है और उस पर अर्जित ब्याज़ को आय के रूप में माना गया है। ६. लेखांकन विवेक के मामले में, 30.06.2017 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए डिफर्ड टैक्स एसेट्स को मान्यता नहीं दी गई है।

7. जहां भी आवश्यक हुआ, पिछली अवधि के आंकड़ों को, वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलना हेतु, फिर से संगठित / समूहबद्ध किया गया है।

 उपरोक्त सेबी के नियमन 33 (सूचिबद्धता और अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताए) विनियम, 2015 के तहत स्टोंक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दाखिल किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत स्वरूप का एक उद्धरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटी (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.stclimited.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

> हस्ता./-(राजीव चोयडा) निदेशक (विपणन) और सीएमडी का अतिरिक्त प्रभार डीआईएन-06466326

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से

(एस. के. शर्मा) निदेशक कॉर्मिक और निदेशक वित्त का अतिरिक्त प्रभार दीआईएन-06942536

Advertisement under Regulation 18(12) in terms of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended.

COMBAT DRUGS LIMITED

Company Identification Number: L24230TG1986PLC006781 Registered Office: 9-109/9, Plot No.112, Road No.14, Gayatri Nagar, Bouduppal (V), Rangareddy District, Hyderabad, Rangareddy-500039, Telangana, India. Tel: 040 - 66200100 / 65523363; Email: combatdrugs@gmail.com; Website: www.combatdrugs.in;

This Post Offer Advertisement ("Post Offer Advertisement") is being issued by Saffron Capital Advisors Private Limited (the "Manager to the Offer"), on behalf of Mr. Janakiram Ajjarapu ("Acquirer"), in connection with the offer made by the Acquirer, in compliance with Regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("SEBI Regulations"). The Detailed Public Statement with respect to the aforementioned offer was published on April 27, 2017 in Financial Express (English National Daily), Jansatta (Hindi National Daily), Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) and Nav Telangana (Registered Office of the Company). Subsequently, corrigendum to DPS was published on August 08, 2017 ("Corrigendum") in the same newspapers in which the DPS was published.

1. Name of the Target Company

Combat Drugs Limited

Name of the Acquirer Name of the Manager to the Offer

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 13.09.2017

Mr. Janakiram Ajjarapu ("Acquirer") Saffron Capital Advisors Private Limited

Name of the Registrar to the Offer

Venture Capital & Corporate Investments Private Limited

Offer Details:

a. Date of Opening of the Offer b. Date of Closure of the Offer Date of Payment of Consideration August 11, 2017 August 29, 2017 September 11, 2017

Details of Acquisition:

SI. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Offer Document	Actuals
7.1	Offer Price	Rs. 6/- per share	Rs. 6/- per share
7.2	Aggregate number of shares tendered	20,80,000	10
7.3	Aggregate number of shares accepted	20,80,000	10
7.4	Size of the Offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share)	Rs. 1,24,80,000	Rs. 60
7.5	Shareholding of the Acquirer before Agreements/Public Announcement (No. & %)	NIL	NIL
7.6	Shares proposed to be acquired by way of Agreement ("Sale Shares") Number % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	38,39,917 48.00%	38,39,917 48.00%
7.7	Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer Number Graph of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	20,80,000 26%	10 0.000125%
7.8	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement Number of shares acquired Price of the shares acquired % of the shares acquired	NIL NIL NIL	NIL NIL NIL
7.9	Post offer shareholding of Acquirer Number Graph of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	59,19,917 74.00%	38,39,927 48%
7.10	Pre & Post offer shareholding of the Public Number % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital	Pre:-27,04,883 ; 33.81% Post: 6,24,883-; 7.81%	Pre:- 27,04,883; 33.819 Post:- 27,04,873; 33.819

under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers), 2011.

A copy of this Post Offer Advertisement will be available on the websites of SEBI, BSE Limited and the registered office of the Target Company.

All undefined capitalized terms used herein shall have the same meaning as ascribed to such terms in the offer document. Issued by the Manager to the Offer on behalf of the Acquirer

SAFFRON s s s s energising idea

SAFFRON CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Company Identification Number: U67120MH2007PTC166711

605, Sixth Floor, Centre Point, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India

Tel. No.: +91 22 4082 0914-906, Fax No.: +91 22 4082 0999, Email id: openoffers@saffronadvisor.com,

Website: www.saffronadvisor.com

Investor grievance: investorgrievance@saffronadvisor.com

SEBI Registration Number: INM 000011211 Contact Person: Amit Wagle/Harshika Thakkar

Place: Mumbai

Date: September 14, 2017